4/16/2019

Coupe du Monde par équipes (Tauberbischofsheim) 05.05.19 Entries

COUPE DU MONDE PAR EQUIPES (TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM) 05.05.19

Numbers of teams entered: 14

—
Category : S

FIE N Weapon : F

Gender : F
Event: E
Name Country
KONDRICZ Kata HUNGARY
KREISS Fanny HUNGARY
LUPKOVICS Dora HUNGARY

ZAMBO-GOLYA Fruzsina

16.04.2019

HUNGARY

Ranking
10
10
10

10

fie.org/competitions/entry/2019/201?federation=HUN

Points

187.00

187.00

187.00

187.00

License
16071998001
12041989000
30011993000

06011994000

ID
32912
9426
17872

21661

Date of birth
16.07.98
12.04.89
30.01.93

06.01.94

Date of inscription
16.04.19
16.04.19
16.04.19

16.04.19

m



